Moving Service

Age Requirements
0-5
6-12

’

13-21
22-55

56-60

60+

Family

No

Starving Students
http://www.ssmovers.com/locations/richmond.php
Main

(877) 327-0227

2202 W. Cary Street
23220 VA
United States

Languages Spoken
English

Starving Students-Richmond, is a moving company who handles local moves in the
metro Richmond area.

Service Area(s)
Chesterfield County

’

Henrico County

’

Richmond City


https://fairfax.seniornavigator.org/program/50432/moving-service
http://www.ssmovers.com/locations/richmond.php

